
City of Goleta ‐ New Zoning Ordinance Project
Public Hearing Draft Comment (September 8, 2019)

Comment No. Name Affiliation Email Date of Comment
1 Jim Henry jhenry@west.net 8/16/19
2 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 8/25/19
3 Hersel Mikaelian herseld@aol.com 8/28/19

4 Weston Harmer
We Strategic Development 
Corporation  westonharmer@sbcglobal.net 8/30/19

5 April Reid  aprilreid@live.com 9/4/19
6 Bert Brounstein  bertbrounstein@gmail.com 9/5/19
7 Hersel Mikaelian herseld@aol.com 9/4/2019
8 April Reid  aprilreid@live.com 9/5/2019
9 Ken Alker ken@impulse.net 9/5/2019

10 Tara Messing Evironmental Defense Center tmessing@environmentaldefensecenter.org 9/5/2019
11 Diana Burkhardt  Allen & Kimbell, LLP  dburkhardt@aklaw.net  9/5/2019

12 Katherine Emery Santa Barbara Audubon Society katherine.emery@lifesci.ucsb.edu 9/6/2019
13 Dave Johnson davidhjohnson@cox.net 9/7/2019
14 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 9/8/2019
15 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 9/8/2019
16 Dana Trout dee3.tee@gmail.com  9/8/2019


